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* Not Data Available at World Development Indicators (WDIs), The World Bank.

Source: IndexMundi:  hƩp://www.indexmundi.com/guadeloupe/gdp_per_capita_(ppp).html

GDP per capita, PPP                                                             7,900    (2006) esƟmate
GDP growth (annual %)                                                                   N/A

Source: World Development Indicators (WDIs), The World Bank, 2016.
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Source:  2009 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.

Students whose parents
usually understood their
problems and worries
the past 30 days

Students whose parents
really usually knew what
they do with free Ɵme
the past 30 days

Students who missed
classes or school without
permission 1+ of the
past 30 days

No Data
Available

Source: Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.
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close friends
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 considered aƩempƟng suicide
during the past 12 months
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Select the Country:

Anguilla
AnƟgua and Barbuda
ArgenƟna
Aruba
Bahamas
Barbados
Belize
Bermuda
Bolivia, PlurinaƟonal State of
Brazil
Canada
Cayman Islands
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Curaçao
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
El Salvador
Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
French Guiana
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guyana
HaiƟ
Honduras
Jamaica
MarƟnique
Mexico
Montserrat
Netherlands AnƟlles
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Puerto Rico
Saint KiƩs and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Suriname
Trinidad and Tobago
Turks and Caicos Islands
United States of America
Uruguay
Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of
Virgin Islands (UK)
Virgin Islands (US)

Type of rate
Corrected

Registered

Source: United Nations Population Division: World Population Prospects. 2015 Revision.

Adolescent and Youth Population
    Age                                                Male                             Female                           Total

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

.

Source: PAHO Regional Mortality Database, Pan American Health OrganizaƟon (PAHO/WHO), 2016 EdiƟon. Country latest mortality data available as of 2012.

...

...

...

EDUCATION PARTICIPATION

Male Female Grand Tot..Total

Source: 2010 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.

Percentage of students who ever
seriously considered aƩempƟng suicide

during the past 12 months
Students who had no close friends

0%

100%

16.8 23.229.1
10.6 10.29.6

  MENTAL HEALTH

GDP per capita, PPP (current internaƟonal $)

GDP growth (annual %) 3.3   (2016)

6,046.4   (2016)

Source: 2010 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.

Students who missed classes
or school without permission
1+ of the past 30 days

Students whose parents
usually understood their
problems and worries the

past 30 days

Students whose parents
really usually knew what
they do with free Ɵme the

past 30 days

38.8 31.925.1 35.7 36.938.0 44.9 42.039.1

 PROTECTIVE FACTORS
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submer-
sion

Assault
(Homicide)

10-24

(2011)

Note: * If there is no cause of death reported for a specific age group and sex, the corresponding bar with zero value is not being represented.

Adolescents and Youth, percentage of total population:    33%

Source: 2010 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO. Source: 2010 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.



     SEXUAL AND REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
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No Data
Available

Students who went to physical educaƟon
(PE) class 3+ days weekly in the school
year

2010 GSHS

Students who spent 3+ hours per day
doing siƫng acƟviƟes

2010 GSHS

Students physically acƟve at least 60
minutes daily on 5+ days the past 7 days

2010 GSHS

20.1%
17.6%
18.9%

35.0%
36.0%
35.6%

23.8%
19.1%
21.3%

Physical Activity

No Data
Available

Students who usually drank carbonated
soŌ drinks 1+ Ɵmes per day the past 30
days

2010 GSHS

Students who were overweight (> +1SD
from median for BMI for age and sex)

2010 GSHS

Students who were obese (> +2SD from
median for BMI for age and sex)

2010 GSHS

70.9%
71.7%
70.0%

15.3%
15.9%
14.6%

4.1%
3.6%
4.6%

           Overweight/Obesity/Diet

Students who used marijuana 1+ Ɵmes
during their life

Prevalence of marijuana use among
secondary school students

Prevalence of cocaine use among
secondary school students

Prevalence of inhalants use among
secondary school students

No Data
Available

Prevalence of cocaine use among
secondary school students (lifeƟme)

2015 OAS

Prevalence of marijuana use among
secondary school students (lifeƟme)

2015 OAS

Prevalence of marijuana use among
secondary school students (past year)

2015 OAS

Prevalence of inhalants use among
secondary school students (lifeƟme)

2015 OAS

1.5%
0.6%
2.9%

7.2%
4.5%
11.1%

4.2%
2.4%
6.9%

10.8%
8.2%
14.8%

Drug Use

Guyana

LaƟn America and the Caribbean

North America

World

* No Country Data

Prevalence of current cigareƩe smokers

Prevalence of current use of any tobbaco
product

Students who reported people smoked in
their presence, past 7 days

Among students who ever smoked
cigareƩes, those that first tried cigareƩes
before age 14 yrs

No Data
Available

Students seriously injured 1+ Ɵmes
during the past 12 months

Students who were bullied 1+ days
during the past 30 days

Students who were in a physical
fight1+ Ɵmes the past 12 months

No Data
Available

Students seriously injured 1+ Ɵmes during
the past 12 months

2010 GSHS

Students who were in a physical fight 1+
Ɵmes the past 12 months

2010 GSHS

Students who were bullied 1+ days during
the past 30 days

2010 GSHS

41.6%
33.8%
37.6%

51.3%
52.0%

37.9%

40.2%
36.6%
38.4%

       Violence and Unintentional Injuries

Prevalence of current cigareƩe smokers 2015 GYTS

Prevalence of current use of any tobacco
product

2015 GYTS

Among students who ever smoked
cigareƩes, those that first tried cigareƩes
before age 14 yrs

2010 GSHS

Students who reported people smoked in
their presence, past 7 days

2010 GSHS

13.3%
3.8%
8.6%

19.0%
10.4%
14.8%

88.6%
90.8%
89.5%

58.2%
59.6%
58.9%

Tobacco Use

No Data
Available

No Data
Available

No Data
Available
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     RISK FACTORS
  Sources:          GSHS - Global School Health Survey (WHO)          GYTS - Global Youth Tobacco Survey (PAHO)          OAS - Report on Drug Use in the Americas
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Trends in Adolescent Fertility Rate
(Births per 1,000 women ages 15-19 years old), 1980-2015

Source: United NaƟons PopulaƟon Division.
 World PopulaƟon Prospects: The 2015 Revision.

Students who ever had sexual
intercourse

Among students who ever had
sexual intercourse, those that

the first Ɵme was before age 14 yrs

Among students who ever had
sexual intercourse, those who
used a condom the last Ɵme

Students who drank at least one drink
containing alcohol 1+ of the past 30 days

Binge drinking among secondary school
students

Prevalence of alcohol use among
secondary school students (past month)

Among students who ever drunk
alcohol, those that the first drink was
before age 14 yrs

2010 GSHS

Students who drank at least one drink
containing alcohol 1+ of the past 30
days

2010 GSHS

Binge drinking among secondary school
students

2015 OAS

79.0%
77.1%
80.5%

39.2%
34.3%
44.1%

61.3%
56.0%
67.1%

Alcohol Use

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Students who ever had sexual
intercourse

Among students who ever had
sexual intercourse, those that the
first Ɵme was before age 14 yrs

Among students who ever had
sexual intercourse, those who
used a condom the last Ɵme

41.3%

75.7%

61.1%

18.5%

57.5%

66.3%

Sexual Behavior in Adolescents
(age group: 13-15 years old)

Source:  2010 Global School Health Survey (GSHS), WHO.
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